Z-5552 Plus Buyer’s Guide Ver. 1.1
Copyright @2025. All Rights Reserved
ZEBEX INDUSTRIES INC.
Page 1 of 2
Z-5552 Plus
2D Image Scan Module
Standard Device
Ordering Information
Barcode P/N Model Name Remark
88M-55PLUB-001 Z-5552 Plus (U) 2D Image Scan Module USB
88M-55PLRP-A01 Z-5552 Plus (R)
2D Image Scan Module RS232 AU
adapter
88M-55PLRP-E01 Z-5552 Plus (R)
2D Image Scan Module RS232 EU
adapter
88M-55PLRP-K01 Z-5552 Plus (R)
2D Image Scan Module RS232 UK
adapter
88M-55PLRP-U01 Z-5552 Plus (R)
2D Image Scan Module RS232 US
adapter
Z-5552 Plus Buyer’s Guide Ver. 1.1
Copyright @2025. All Rights Reserved